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EAST CAMPUS 
ADMINISTRATION TITLE CELL PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Alyssa Dapolito EAST Director 772-215-7788 alyssadap@yahoo.com 

Jill Abbey EAST Assistant Director 469-867-7202 Jill.w.abbey@gmail.com 

Constance Robin Admin Assistant 772-341-6445 jeangrazyna@bellsouth.net 

PREPRIMARY 

SAPLINGS-East    

Nicole Brady-Murray Teacher 772-215-5079 nicolemurray58@yahoo.com 

Stephanie Waterman Assistant 770-823-2237 Stepwaterman88@yahoo.com 

SEEDLINGS-East      
Courtney Reed Teacher 209-366-3686 ms.courtney.reed@gmail.com 

Amie Miller Assistant 561-319-8498 gracies.goodie@gmail.com 

BLOSSOMS-East    

Samantha Salerno Teacher 602-799-5384 scsalerno27@yahoo.com 

Joanna Bair Assistant 203-736-7083 Jbdancer01@hotmail.com 

    

SPROUTS-East    

Ana-Nicole Valdes Teacher 305-301-2691 ananicole_valdes@yahoo.com 

Griselda Cannon Assistant 561-339-7602 serranogriselda@yahoo.com 

PRIMARY 

WILLOW-East      
Kathie Moran Teacher 201-707-6273 butterflymother65@gmail.com 

Vicky Bouvier Gardini Teacher 480-257-8748 virginia9597@hotmail.com 

Cathy Cross Assistant 646-226-5336 betterdays14@icloud.com 

MAPLE-East      
Nora Mansour Teacher 561-324-9221 noramcmorrow@hotmail.com 

Alex Badalamenti Assistant 631-495-0104 alexbada8@gmail.com 

 Assistant   

OAK-East      
Nicole Del Vecchio Teacher 814-753-0101 nicoleddelvecchio@gmail.com 

Kylla Thompson Assistant 813-451-2953 kmmurph4@gmail.com 

PINE-West    

Monique Roy Whitcomb Teacher 207-505-0473 mrwsunflowers@yahoo.com 

Maria Vergara Teacher 561-503-5557 mariavergara201@gmail.com 

AFTERCARE -EAST      
Gianna Cuomo Preprimary   

Amanda Steigerwald Preprimary 561-768-6461 amanda.steigerwald@icloud.com 

 Primary   

SPECIALS      
Silvana Hernandez Media Center 561-309-7119 segura_silvana@hotmail.com 

    

 SUBSTITUTE LIST  WORK AREA  CELL PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS 
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West Campus 
LADMINISTRATION Title  CELL PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Bubli Dandiya School Founder 561-714-3262 bdandiya@gmail.com 

Lisa Cuomo Director 203-898-5237 dqlisa@hotmail.com 

Caitlin Bartlett Admin. Assistant 508-680-4863 caitlinfarrelly@gmail.com 

Emily Lott Admin. Assistant 561-635-5192 Emmie22495@gmail.com  

Leticia Richardson  
Operations 
Coordinator 561-313-6311 Forestglen47@hotmail.com 

Anna Marie Hessinger  
Finance 
Coordinator  845-590-6968 ahessinger@hotmail.com 

Tricia Frigo 
Director of 
Marketing  772-201-8660 Frigoboys4@gmail.com 

Jacqueline Dugan 
Map Growth-
Spanish 561-632-2635 jacquelinedugan561@gmail.com 

POINCIANA 1    
Brigit Capaldi  Teacher 609-892-1085 brigitcapaldi@gmail.com 

CEDAR     
Morgan Alonzo Teacher 561-420-9813 Morganalonzo44@gmail.com 

Jazly Pizzuti Assistant  862-686-6159 jazly.pizzuti@gmail.com 

CYPRESS    

Christy Escoto Teacher 561-301-3049 clescoto@icloud.com 

Brianna Vice Assistant  813-294-6282 brijvice@gmail.com 

PINE    

Monique Roy Whitcomb Teacher 207-505-0473 mrwsunflowers@yahoo.com 

Maria Vergara-Flores Assistant 561-503-5557 mariavergara201@gmail.com 

LOWER EL.  READING    

Sara Medina Teacher 312-282-3595 saramedina@gmail.com 

Jonathan Howells Teacher 561-246-9159 juandelacorona@hotmail.com 

BANYAN    

Stephanie Carruthers Teacher 561-707-1214 sacarruthers@yahoo.com 

Sohni Usman Teacher 561-603-1975 sohniusman@gmail.com 

Rebe Holden Assistant 561-601-0415 rebeholden82@yahoo.com 

MAGNOLIA     
Christina Johnson Teacher 561-222-4379 msboosha@yahoo.com 

Mila Ilincin Assistant 561-908-1620 milailincic@gmail.com 

Mariana Saiz Assistant  561-335-6191 msfabrega@yahoo.com 

MANGROVE    
Lynne Avvenire Teacher 561-670-5166 leavvenire@gmail.com 

Joanna Thatcher Assistant 914-565-9438 Joka81uk@aol.com 

Nicole Schmidt Assistant  631-487-1734 nicoleangelaschmidt@gmail.com 

AFTERCARE    
Ignite Sports  Aftercare 561-222-7461 Ignitesportsfl@gmail.com 
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SPECIALS    

Jessica Sevilla-Math Teacher 772-631-4330 thesevillafamily@gmail.com 

Emily Howard-STEM Teacher 765-413-1142 Emih47@gmail.com 

Matthew Engel- Art Teacher 239-357-9449 catfishmattew86@gmail.com 

Jill Carbone -Music Teacher 203-482-3959 jill.carbone@comcast.net 

Sarah Jane Avvenire-Media Teacher 561-222-6292 34riversong@gmail.com 

Veronica Fiz-Spanish Teacher 561-339-7852 Fizveronica@gmail.com 

SUBSTITUTE LIST     

Angela Matthews   561-529-2026  


